203913
© di-soric | Subject to modifications | 15/02/20 | Page 1 (1)
SH-4-10
Sensor Holder Ø 4mm
di-soric GmbH & Co. KG Steinbeisstraße 6 DE-73660 Urbach
Fon + 49 (0) 71 81 / 98 79 - 0 Fax + 49 (0) 71 81 / 98 79 - 179 info@di-soric.com www.di-soric.com
TECHNICAL INFORMATION (typ.) +20°C, 24V DC
Size   4,0 mm (Diameter A)
10 mm (Spacer measure D)
Suitable for   Clamping pin 10 mm
Casing material   polyamide
Product series   System holder HS
T
D
A
A D T
4 10 16 SH-4-10
5 10 16 SH-5-10
6,5 10 16 SH-6.5-10
8 10 16 SH-8-10
12 10 16 SH-12-10
18 14 20 SH-18-14
30 20 26 SH-30-20
Highly flexible versatile mounting system
All-purpose mounting
Smooth adjustment
Robust design